Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

T Amana Professional Quality Straight Plunge Router Bits - 1/4" Shank, 2 Flute
] & Thank you for shopping with us!
' 1/4" Shank Single or Two Flute Carbide-Tipped Professional Quality

Cut Height, Length, or
Width

Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Price

Solid carbide cutting edge; not

100-04 Amana Tool 1/16 in 3/16 in guaranteed due to extremely small 1 13/4in 1/4in $17.19
diameter

100-08 AmanaTool  3/32in  1/4in Not guaranteed due to extremely ;4 13496 1/4in  $16.31
small diameter

100-10 AmanaTool  1/8in  7/16in Not guaranteed due to extremely  , 5 1/4in  $15.05
small diameter

100-12 Amana Tool 5/32 in 7/16 in - 2 2 5/16 in 1/4in $13.85

100-14 Amana Tool 3/16 in 3/4 in - 2 21/2in 1/4in $13.25

100-15 Amana Tool 7/32 in 3/4 in -- 2 21/8in 1/4in $15.02


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

100-19
100-17
100-16
100-18
100-22
100-26
100-30
100-34
100-38
100-41
100-42
100-46
100-50
100-54

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

15/64 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4in
9/32in
5/16 in
3/8in
7/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8 in
3/4in
lin

3/4in
1/2in
3/4 in
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
3/4 in
lin
3/4in
3/4 in
3/4in

N N NN N N NN N N N DN NN

2in
2in
2in
21/4in
27/8in
21/4in
21/4in
21/4in
21/81in
13/4in
21/81in
2in
2in
2in

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in

$14.62
$12.24
$13.09
$12.52
$14.29
$14.29
$14.86
$14.86
$15.13
$14.89
$14.86
$16.66
$17.87
$22.38



