Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Professional Quality Straight Plunge Router Bits - 1/4" Shank, 2 Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! 1/4" Shank Single or Two Flute Carbide-Tipped Professional Quality



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Note	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Price
100-04	Amana Tool	1/16 in	3/16 in	Solid carbide cutting edge; not guaranteed due to extremely small diameter	1	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$17.19
100-08	Amana Tool	3/32 in	1/4 in	Not guaranteed due to extremely small diameter	1	1 13/16 in	1/4 in	\$16.31
100-10	Amana Tool	1/8 in	7/16 in	Not guaranteed due to extremely small diameter	2	2 in	1/4 in	\$15.05
100-12	Amana Tool	5/32 in	7/16 in		2	2 5/16 in	1/4 in	\$13.85
100-14	Amana Tool	3/16 in	3/4 in		2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$13.25
100-15	Amana Tool	7/32 in	3/4 in		2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	\$15.02

100-19 A	Amana Tool	15/64 in	3/4 in	 2	2 in	1/4 in	\$14.62
100-17 A	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1/2 in	 2	2 in	1/4 in	\$12.24
100-16 A	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	 2	2 in	1/4 in	\$13.09
100-18 A	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	 2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$12.52
100-22 A	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	 2	2 7/8 in	1/4 in	\$14.29
100-26 A	Amana Tool	9/32 in	1 in	 2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$14.29
100-30 A	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	 2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$14.86
100-34 A	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	 2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$14.86
100-38 A	Amana Tool	7/16 in	1 in	 2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	\$15.13
100-41 A	Amana Tool	1/2 in	3/4 in	 2	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$14.89
100-42 A	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	 2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	\$14.86
100-46 A	Amana Tool	5/8 in	3/4 in	 2	2 in	1/4 in	\$16.66
100-50 A	Amana Tool	3/4 in	3/4 in	 2	2 in	1/4 in	\$17.87
100-54 A	Amana Tool	1 in	3/4 in	 2	2 in	1/4 in	\$22.38